Clemence Dosschestraat 29-B 9800 Deinze  I  T +32 9 386 10 07  I  F +32 9 386 60 07
info@NVvanmaele.be  I  www.NVvanmaele.be
Clemence Dosschestraat 29-B 9800 Deinze  I  T +32 9 386 10 07  I  F +32 9 386 60 07
info@NVvanmaele.be  I  www.NVvanmaele.be
WALTER PROMO 01/03-30/06/2026
EXCLUSIVE @ VAN MAELE
FREE CUTTER BODY
10 inserts / teeth

•	 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G	 10,0€
•	 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G	 12,2€
•	 SDMT120408 -D57 WKP35G	 15,3€
M4000 (1 INSERT) M5000 XTRA-TEC
4
Clemence Dosschestraat 29-B 9800 Deinze  I  T +32 9 386 10 07  I  F +32 9 386 60 07
info@NVvanmaele.be  I  www.NVvanmaele.be
Clemence Dosschestraat 29-B 9800 Deinze  I  T +32 9 386 10 07  I  F +32 9 386 60 07
info@NVvanmaele.be  I  www.NVvanmaele.be
M4002
•	 Dia 20 - 125 mm
•	 SD..06T2, cutting depth 1,0 mm
•	 SD..09T3, cutting depth 1,5 mm
•	 SD..1204, cutting depth 2,0 mm
Reference Type Dia opname/queue z insert #inserts
M4002-025-TC12-02-01,5 TC 25 12 2 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 20
M4002-032-TC16-03-01,5 TC 32 16 3 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4002-035-TC16-03-01,5 TC 35 16 3 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4002-042-B16-04-01,5 B 42 16 4 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 40
M4002-050-B22-05-01,5 B 50 22 5 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 50
M4002-052-B22-04-01,5 B 52 22 4 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 40
M4002-052-B22-05-01,5 B 52 22 5 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 50
M4002-063-B22-06-01,5 B 63 22 6 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 60
M4002-066-B27-05-01,5 B 66 27 5 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 50
M4002-066-B27-06-01,5 B 66 27 6 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 60
M4003
•	 Dia 20 - 160 mm
•	 SD..09T3, cutting depth 4,5 mm
•	 SD..1204, cutting depth 6,5 mm
Reference Type Dia opname/queue z insert #inserts
M4003-020-A20-02-4.5 A 20 20 2 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 20
M4003-025-A25-03-4.5 A 25 25 3 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4003-032-A32-04-4.5 A 32 32 4 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 40
M4003-032-B16-04-4.5 B 32 16 4 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 40
M4003-032-B16-05-4.5 B 32 16 5 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 50
M4003-040-B16-04-4.5 B 40 16 4 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 40
M4003-040-B16-06-4.5 B 40 16 6 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 60
M4003-050-B22-06-4.5 B 50 22 6 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 60
M4003-050-B22-08-4.5 B 50 22 8 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 80
M4003-063-B22-07-4.5 B 63 22 7 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 70
M4003-063-B22-10-4.5 B 63 22 10 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 100
M4003-080-B27-08-4.5 B 80 27 8 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 80
M4003-080-B27-12-4.5 B 80 27 12 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 120
M4003-100-B32-09-4.5 B 100 32 9 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 90
M4003-100-B32-14-4.5 B 100 32 14 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 140
TYPE TC (MODULAR) TYPE A (CILINDRICAL) TYPE B (SHELL MILL)
5
Clemence Dosschestraat 29-B 9800 Deinze  I  T +32 9 386 10 07  I  F +32 9 386 60 07
info@NVvanmaele.be  I  www.NVvanmaele.be
Clemence Dosschestraat 29-B 9800 Deinze  I  T +32 9 386 10 07  I  F +32 9 386 60 07
info@NVvanmaele.be  I  www.NVvanmaele.be
M4132
•	 Dia 16 - 125 mm
•	 SD..06T2, cutting depth 5,6 mm
•	 SD..09T3, cutting depth 8,4 mm
•	 SD..1204, cutting depth 11,6 mm
Reference Type Dia opname/queue z insert #inserts
M4132-025-TC12-02-09 TC 25 12 2 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 20
M4132-025-W25-02-09 A 25 25 2 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 20
M4132-032-TC16-02-09 TC 32 16 2 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 20
M4132-032-TC16-03-09 TC 32 16 3 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4132-032-W32-02-09 A 32 32 2 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 20
M4132-032-W32-03-09 A 32 32 3 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4132-040-B16-04-09 B 40 16 4 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 40
M4132-040-B16-05-09 B 40 16 5 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 50
M4132-040-W40-04-09 A 40 40 4 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 40
M4132-050-B22-04-09 B 50 22 4 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 40
M4132-050-B22-06-09 B 50 22 6 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 60
M4132-063-B22-05-09 B 63 22 5 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 50
M4132-063-B22-07-09 B 63 22 7 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 70
M4132-080-B27-06-09 B 80 27 6 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 60
M4132-080-B27-08-09 B 80 27 8 SDMT09T308 -D57 WKP35G 80
M4574
•	 Dia 8 - 40 mm
•	 SD..06T2
•	 SD..09T3
•	 SD..1204
Reference Type Dia opname/queue z insert #inserts
M4574-008-A12-01-03 A 8 8 1 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 10
M4574-010-A12-01-03 A 10 10 1 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 10
M4574-012-A16-02-03 A 12 12 2 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 20
M4574-016-A16-03-03 A 16 16 3 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4574-016-TC08-03-03 TC 16 16 3 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4574-020-A20-02-05 A 16 20 2 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 20
M4574-020-TC10-02-05 TC 20 20 2 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 20
M4574-025-A25-03-05 A 25 25 3 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4574-025-TC12-03-05 TC 25 25 3 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4574-032-A32-03-07 A 32 32 3 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4574-032-TC16-03-05 TC 32 32 3 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 30
M4574-040-A32-04-05 A 40 40 4 SDMT06T204 -D57 WKP35G 40
6
Clemence Dosschestraat 29-B 9800 Deinze  I  T +32 9 386 10 07  I  F +32 9 386 60 07
info@NVvanmaele.be  I  www.NVvanmaele.be
Clemence Dosschestraat 29-B 9800 Deinze  I  T +32 9 386 10 07  I  F +32 9 386 60 07